Advanced Industrial Automation
Yo u  d e c i d e
TRAJEXIA
To t a l  Fr e e d o m  i n  M o t i o n  C o n t r o l
	 2	 Trajexia Motion Controller
Freedom to communicate
Besides a built-in Ethernet port that provides connectivity
meeting today’s and foreseeable future communication

Advanced Industrial Automation	 13
Trajexia Motion Controller 5
Ordering Information
Trajexia motion controller
Trajexia - Axes control modules
Trajexia - Communication modules
Mechatrolink-II - Related devices
I/O Cables
Servo System & Frequency Inverters
Note: Contact your Omron sales office for detailed specs and ordering information
Computer Software
Name Model
Trajexia Motion Controller Unit, 16 axes (Trajexia 61CM-1JT)dedulcni si RET-1JT tinu revoc dne
202AP-W1JCCA V042-001 ,metsys aixejarT rof ylppuS rewoP
220DP-W1JCCD V42 ,metsys aixejarT rof ylppuS rewoP
Name Model
61LM-1JT)sexA 61 ot pu( tinU retsaM II-KNILORTAHCEM aixejarT
20LF-1JT)sexA 2 rof( tinU sixA elbixelF aixejarT
Name Model
TRP-1JTtinU evalS PD-SUBIFORP aixejarT
TJ1-DRTTrajexia DeviceNet Slave Unit
Name Remarks Model
Distributed I/O modules 64-point digital input and 64-point didital output (24 VDC) FNY-IO2310
0092NA-FNYslennahc 4 ,V01+ ot V01- :tupni eugolanA
0192NA-FNYslennahc 2 ,V01+ ot V01- :tuptuo eugolanA
5A-3006W-FNYretem 5.0selbac II-knilortahceM
10-3006W-FNYretem 1
30-3006W-FNYsretem 3
50-3006W-FNYsretem 5
01-3006W-FNYsretem 01
02-3006W-FNYsretem 02
03-3006W-FNYsretem 03
2206W-FNYrotsiser gnitanimreTrotanimret II-knilortahceM
Mechatrolink-II interface unit For W series Servo drives. (Firmware version 39 or later)
For Varispeed 3G3MV Inverter
(For Inverter’s version supported contact your Omron sales office)
SI-T/V7
For Varispeed RV Inverter
(For Inverter’s version supported contact your Omron sales office)
SI-T
Remarks Length  Model
I/O Cable for FNY-IO2310 With connector on the Distributed I/O module side
1.0 FNY-W5410-10
3.0 FNY-W5410-30
Specifications Model
slooT-1JT rehgih ro 2.1V evirD-XC dna tcefreP noitoM aixejarT
04LM-1JT)sexA 4 ot pu( tinU retsaM II-KNILORTAHCEM aixejarT
Motion
controller
Axes
control
Communication
slave
End cover
(Included into the Motion controller)
Power
Supply
FNY-NS115
(FNY-IO2310)
0.5 FNY-W5410-05
Name
Trajexia Motion Controller Unit, 4 axes (Trajexia 04CM-1JT)dedulcni si RET-1JT tinu revoc dne
	 14	 Trajexia Motion Controller
ALL DIMENSIONS SHOWN ARE IN MILLIMETERS.